DOCI11R

2010-00526

CASE CODE

Page 1 of 1
Case Management System - KY Public Service Commission

Purchased Gas Adjustment Cases Before the Commission as of November 25, 2025

RECEIVED: 12/29/10 FILED: 12/29/10 FINAL: 01/14/11 REOPENED:
SUSPENSION DATE:

Purchased Gas Adjustment

UTILITIES:

Atmos Energy Corporation

INDEX OF EVENTS:

01/19/11
01/14/11

01/11/11
01/11/11
01/03/11
12/29/10

POST CASE: Atmos Energy's Revised Tariff Sheets per 011411 Order

Order Entered:

(1) The rates in the Appendix to this Order are approved for final meter readings on and after February
1, 2011.

(2) Within 20 days of the date of this Order, Atmos shall file its revised tariff sheets.

Amended petition of Atmos Energy

Atmos Energy's amended Exhibit E from the GCA filing submitted on December 28, 2010
Acknowledge Receipt of Filing

Purchased Gas Adjustment Filing of Atmos Energy Corporation and Petition for Confidentiality

Total Number of Cases: 1



