DOC11R Case Management System - KY Public Service Commission

Purchased Gas Adjustment Cases Before the Commission as of November 25, 2025

2010-00526 RECEIVED: 12/29/10 FILED: 12/29/10 FINAL: 01/14/11 REOPENED:

SUSPENSION DATE:

CASE CODE

Purchased Gas Adjustment

UTILITIES:

Atmos Energy Corporation

INDEX OF EVENTS:

01/19/11	POST CASE: Atmos Energy's Revised Tariff Sheets per 011411 Order
01/14/11	Order Entered:
	(1) The rates in the Appendix to this Order are approved for final meter readings on and after February
	1, 2011.
	(2) Within 20 days of the date of this Order, Atmos shall file its revised tariff sheets.
01/11/11	Amended petition of Atmos Energy
01/11/11	Atmos Energy's amended Exhibit E from the GCA filing submitted on December 28, 2010
01/03/11	Acknowledge Receipt of Filing
12/29/10	Purchased Gas Adjustment Filing of Atmos Energy Corporation and Petition for Confidentiality

Total Number of Cases: 1